
TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 17-012

TITLE: ONE (1) YEAR CONTRACT FOR NATURAL GAS PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION 

             – EAST PENSACOLA LOW PRESSURE AREA UPGRADES

OPENING DATE: January 30, 2017 BIG SKY UNDERGROUND, LLC R. A. W.

OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M. CONSTRUCTION, LLC

DEPARTMENT: Pensacola Energy Pensacola, FL Tallahassee, FL

Project 1-Greenwood Park $296,930.00 $378,065.00

Project 2-North Blackshear $315,420.00 $362,155.00

Project 3-Lakeview Phase I $400,235.00 $451,720.00

Project 4-Lakeview Phase II $215,910.00 $224,347.50

Project 5-South Blackshear $292,470.00 $326,040.00

Project 6-Lakeview Phase III $219,155.00 $263,587.50

Project 7-Bayview Park Area $385,675.00 $471,350.00

Total Bid Non-Responsive $2,477,265.00

M/WBE Goal: 3%

M/WBE Participation 4.6% 3.2%

Attended Prebid Yes Yes

*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************



TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 17-012

TITLE: ONE (1) YEAR CONTRACT FOR NATURAL GAS PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION 

             – EAST PENSACOLA LOW PRESSURE AREA UPGRADES

OPENING DATE: January 30, 2017 BIG SKY UNDERGROUND, LLC R. A. W.

OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M. CONSTRUCTION, LLC

DEPARTMENT: Pensacola Energy Pensacola, FL Tallahassee, FL

*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************


